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EVENT 401 FINAL OF EVENT 302 Boys 11/12 Yrs 400m IM              
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     
1. William Baines 12 Bo Stockton   5:16.18     
 50m    33.19 100m  1:10.96 150m  1:52.13 200m  2:32.62 250m  3:18.53 300m  4:04.96 350m  4:41.28 400m  5:16.18 
    33.19    37.77    41.17    40.49    45.91    46.43    36.32    34.90 
2. Lucas Waligora 12 Harrogate   5:33.83     
 50m    34.01 100m  1:14.89 150m  1:57.11 200m  2:39.99 250m  3:28.20 300m  4:18.35 350m  4:56.64 400m  5:33.83 
    34.01    40.88    42.22    42.88    48.21    50.15    38.29    37.19 
3. Benjamin Cross 12 Co Sheffield   5:37.76     
 50m    34.86 100m  1:17.24 150m  1:58.62 200m  2:39.21 250m  3:30.58 300m  4:20.67 350m  5:00.04 400m  5:37.76 
    34.86    42.38    41.38    40.59    51.37    50.09    39.37    37.72 
4. Robbie Thompson 12 Bo Stockton   5:42.64     
 50m    35.16 100m  1:16.80 150m  2:00.61 200m  2:43.95 250m  3:32.94 300m  4:23.54 350m  5:04.32 400m  5:42.64 
    35.16    41.64    43.81    43.34    48.99    50.60    40.78    38.32 
5. Luke Clegg 12 Bo Kirklees   5:48.32     
 50m    36.94 100m  1:21.40 150m  2:05.23 200m  2:48.41 250m  3:40.55 300m  4:31.66 350m  5:10.60 400m  5:48.32 
    36.94    44.46    43.83    43.18    52.14    51.11    38.94    37.72 
6. Thomas Wilkinson 11 Co Sheffield   5:48.52     
 50m    38.44 100m  1:25.71 150m  2:10.82 200m  2:54.39 250m  3:41.65 300m  4:30.01 350m  5:11.03 400m  5:48.52 
    38.44    47.27    45.11    43.57    47.26    48.36    41.02    37.49 
7. Dominic Mathias 12 Co Leeds   5:51.01     
 50m    37.41 100m  1:19.84 150m  2:05.26 200m  2:50.43 250m  3:42.72 300m  4:32.89 350m  5:13.42 400m  5:51.01 
    37.41    42.43    45.42    45.17    52.29    50.17    40.53    37.59 
8. Leo White 12 Derwentside   5:51.32     
 50m    38.94 100m  1:23.18 150m  2:08.06 200m  2:51.75 250m  3:43.08 300m  4:34.42 350m  5:14.11 400m  5:51.32 
    38.94    44.24    44.88    43.69    51.33    51.34    39.69    37.21 
9. Elliott Watkins 12 Co Leeds   5:52.32     
 50m    37.06 100m  1:20.35 150m  2:06.55 200m  2:52.68 250m  3:43.01 300m  4:33.81 350m  5:14.32 400m  5:52.32 
    37.06    43.29    46.20    46.13    50.33    50.80    40.51    38.00 
10. Brandon Pye 11 Chester Le S   5:54.04     
 50m    36.63 100m  1:19.48 150m  2:05.46 200m  2:50.41 250m  3:41.94 300m  4:33.46 350m  5:14.56 400m  5:54.04 
    36.63    42.85    45.98    44.95    51.53    51.52    41.10    39.48 
 

EVENT 402 FINAL OF EVENT 302 Boys 13 Yrs 400m IM                 
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     
1. Arthur Llewellyn 13 Bo Stockton   5:10.82     
 50m    32.33 100m  1:09.98 150m  1:52.29 200m  2:32.54 250m  3:14.21 300m  3:56.13 350m  4:34.71 400m  5:10.82 
    32.33    37.65    42.31    40.25    41.67    41.92    38.58    36.11 
2. Thomas English 13 Chester Le S   5:13.11     
 50m    31.39 100m  1:10.01 150m  1:49.23 200m  2:29.02 250m  3:16.26 300m  4:03.02 350m  4:39.84 400m  5:13.11 
    31.39    38.62    39.22    39.79    47.24    46.76    36.82    33.27 
3. Adam Barrett 13 Gates &Whick   5:13.87     
 50m    32.29 100m  1:10.10 150m  1:48.78 200m  2:27.54 250m  3:14.18 300m  4:00.81 350m  4:38.39 400m  5:13.87 
    32.29    37.81    38.68    38.76    46.64    46.63    37.58    35.48 
4. Nathan Bunkle 13 Harrogate   5:19.99     
 50m    31.93 100m  1:08.82 150m  1:50.60 200m  2:31.15 250m  3:19.13 300m  4:07.19 350m  4:43.64 400m  5:19.99 
    31.93    36.89    41.78    40.55    47.98    48.06    36.45    36.35 
5. James Woods 13 Middlesboro   5:24.31     
 50m    34.01 100m  1:14.07 150m  1:53.61 200m  2:34.30 250m  3:22.13 300m  4:11.80 350m  4:48.50 400m  5:24.31 
    34.01    40.06    39.54    40.69    47.83    49.67    36.70    35.81 
6. Harry Milner 13 Co Leeds   5:26.50     
 50m    34.14 100m  1:13.52 150m  1:57.49 200m  2:39.80 250m  3:26.78 300m  4:14.48 350m  4:51.60 400m  5:26.50 
    34.14    39.38    43.97    42.31    46.98    47.70    37.12    34.90 
7. Martin Smith 13 Bo Kirklees   5:27.95     
 50m    33.77 100m  1:14.92 150m  1:58.44 200m  2:40.91 250m  3:27.52 300m  4:15.70 350m  4:52.24 400m  5:27.95 
    33.77    41.15    43.52    42.47    46.61    48.18    36.54    35.71 
8. Thomas Plant 13 Harrogate   5:30.21     
 50m    34.29 100m  1:15.23 150m  1:57.15 200m  2:37.98 250m  3:25.48 300m  4:13.54 350m  4:52.20 400m  5:30.21 
    34.29    40.94    41.92    40.83    47.50    48.06    38.66    38.01 
9. Blaine Underwood 13 Donc Dartes   5:33.40     
 50m    33.82 100m  1:14.21 150m  1:57.28 200m  2:40.81 250m  3:28.84 300m  4:18.50 350m  4:56.42 400m  5:33.40 
    33.82    40.39    43.07    43.53    48.03    49.66    37.92    36.98 
  Ben Shelton 13 Co Leeds  DQ            
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EVENT 403 FINAL OF EVENT 302 Boys 14 Yrs 400m IM                 
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     
1. Kieran Summers 14 Scunthorpe A   4:56.47     
 50m    31.37 100m  1:07.64 150m  1:47.10 200m  2:24.79 250m  3:07.43 300m  3:49.09 350m  4:23.32 400m  4:56.47 
    31.37    36.27    39.46    37.69    42.64    41.66    34.23    33.15 
2. Oliver Bradley 14 Cleethorpes   5:01.65     
 50m    32.47 100m  1:09.47 150m  1:47.01 200m  2:24.92 250m  3:08.94 300m  3:52.76 350m  4:28.24 400m  5:01.65 
    32.47    37.00    37.54    37.91    44.02    43.82    35.48    33.41 
3. Thomas Reeve 14 Co Sheffield   5:04.16     
 50m    32.97 100m  1:11.52 150m  1:51.47 200m  2:32.49 250m  3:12.37 300m  3:53.99 350m  4:29.14 400m  5:04.16 
    32.97    38.55    39.95    41.02    39.88    41.62    35.15    35.02 
4. Matthew Lyons 14 Co Leeds   5:04.71     
 50m    32.87 100m  1:12.12 150m  1:53.02 200m  2:32.50 250m  3:14.14 300m  3:56.37 350m  4:31.52 400m  5:04.71 
    32.87    39.25    40.90    39.48    41.64    42.23    35.15    33.19 
5. Dalton Clapham 14 Co Leeds   5:07.81     
 50m    32.15 100m  1:10.25 150m  1:50.23 200m  2:29.88 250m  3:14.25 300m  3:58.50 350m  4:34.15 400m  5:07.81 
    32.15    38.10    39.98    39.65    44.37    44.25    35.65    33.66 
6. Thomas Storer 14 Newcastle   5:10.37     
 50m    34.00 100m  1:14.78 150m  1:55.07 200m  2:33.85 250m  3:16.80 300m  3:59.55 350m  4:35.98 400m  5:10.37 
    34.00    40.78    40.29    38.78    42.95    42.75    36.43    34.39 
7. Finlay Waligora 14 Harrogate   5:10.58     
 50m    33.21 100m  1:11.75 150m  1:52.15 200m  2:32.04 250m  3:17.68 300m  4:01.30 350m  4:36.83 400m  5:10.58 
    33.21    38.54    40.40    39.89    45.64    43.62    35.53    33.75 
8. Jacob Papple 14 Bo Stockton   5:12.00     
 50m    32.19 100m  1:11.48 150m  1:51.31 200m  2:30.88 250m  3:14.64 300m  3:58.66 350m  4:35.77 400m  5:12.00 
    32.19    39.29    39.83    39.57    43.76    44.02    37.11    36.23 
9. Joe Kelly 14 Scarborough   5:14.54     
 50m    34.30 100m  1:14.58 150m  1:56.57 200m  2:35.75 250m  3:20.29 300m  4:04.33 350m  4:39.58 400m  5:14.54 
    34.30    40.28    41.99    39.18    44.54    44.04    35.25    34.96 
10. Ethan Sutcliffe 14 Co Leeds   5:16.06     
 50m    32.24 100m  1:10.90 150m  1:52.14 200m  2:31.97 250m  3:19.22 300m  4:06.56 350m  4:41.67 400m  5:16.06 
    32.24    38.66    41.24    39.83    47.25    47.34    35.11    34.39 
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EVENT 404 FINAL OF EVENT 303 Girls 11/12 Yrs 200m Butterfly      
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     50 100 150 
1. Melissa Moorhouse 12 Bo Kirklees   2:39.10        35.71  1:14.31  1:56.74 
2. Lara Thomson 12 Co Leeds   2:40.47        35.32  1:16.77  1:58.40 
3. Megan Sharp 11 Co Leeds   2:42.68        35.31  1:18.56  2:00.46 
4. Sasha Long 11 Co Leeds   2:44.19        36.31  1:19.37  2:02.59 
5. Freya Johnson 12 Co Leeds   2:45.99        36.02  1:18.23  2:01.84 
6. Jolie McGreavy 12 Co Leeds   2:47.70        36.34  1:19.71  2:03.76 
7. Lauren Smith 11 Co Leeds   2:48.76        36.80  1:19.88  2:03.59 
8. Edith Hodgson 12 Bo Kirklees   2:52.74        37.28  1:21.16  2:07.10 
  Lola Morales 12 Tynemouth  DNF        
  Lucy Ellis 12 Rotherham Mo  DNF        
 

EVENT 405 FINAL OF EVENT 303 Girls 13 Yrs 200m Butterfly         
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     50 100 150 
1. Milly Boulding 13 Bo Kirklees   2:24.93        31.77  1:08.23  1:45.96 
2. Ella Bainbridge 13 Cleethorpes   2:28.41        32.19  1:08.17  1:47.53 
3. Leoni Jones 13 Bo Stockton   2:28.71        32.14  1:09.13  1:49.41 
4. Ella Cooper 13 Co Leeds   2:33.54        34.02  1:14.22  1:53.58 
5. Amelie Turner 13 Co Leeds   2:34.27        34.13  1:11.69  1:51.72 
6. Olivia Katory 13 Newcastle   2:35.77        33.37  1:12.15  1:53.42 
7. Charlotte Thompson 13 Loftus Dol   2:37.30        33.33  1:12.47  1:54.38 
8. Hannah Brown 13 Gates &Whick   2:40.48        33.58  1:14.92  1:57.39 
9. Emily Brook 13 Bo Kirklees   2:44.32        35.42  1:17.13  2:00.04 
  Martha Bradley 13 Bo Kirklees  DNC        
 

EVENT 406 FINAL OF EVENT 303 Girls 14 Yrs 200m Butterfly         
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     50 100 150 
1. Charlotte Robinson 14 Co Leeds   2:17.60        30.91  1:05.52  1:41.56 
2. Tia Ward 14 Co Leeds   2:20.39        32.56  1:08.69  1:44.37 
3. Erin Donnelly 14 Bo Stockton   2:25.58        32.24  1:09.46  1:47.68 
4. Christa Wilson 14 Newcastle   2:26.90        31.88  1:08.25  1:47.05 
5. Hannah Newnham 14 Donc Dartes   2:29.07        32.62  1:10.02  1:48.75 
6. Callie Ramshaw 14 Donc Dartes   2:29.94        34.10  1:12.02  1:51.10 
7. Chloe Hirst 14 Bo Kirklees   2:31.13        33.08  1:11.48  1:51.20 
8. Carys Neal 14 Rotherham Mo   2:33.64        34.08  1:13.78  1:54.61 
9. Ella Potts 14 Co Leeds   2:35.07        32.88  1:12.31  1:52.96 
10. Abigail Jackson 14 Rotherham Mo   2:39.49        33.96  1:14.52  1:56.66 
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EVENT 407 FINAL OF EVENT 304 Boys 11/12 Yrs 100m Backstroke      
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     50 
1. Curtis Harper 12 Co Sheffield   1:11.69        35.79 
2. George Willis 12 Newcastle   1:12.57        35.63 
3. Benjamin Cross 12 Co Sheffield   1:13.31        35.97 
4. Thomas McDermott 11 Middlesboro   1:15.41        36.73 
5. Kenneth Juan 12 Co Sund'land   1:16.51        35.98 
6. Byron Peel 12 Bo Stockton   1:16.74        37.41 
7. Thomas Maskell 11 Derwentside   1:16.96        38.00 
8. Archie Norton 11 Thirsk WH   1:18.18        37.90 
9. Harry Courtney 12 Tynedale   1:20.23        39.33 
10. Jack Ridley 11 AFSHartlepol   1:21.73        38.82 
 

EVENT 408 FINAL OF EVENT 304 Boys 13 Yrs 100m Backstroke         
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     50 
1. Ryan Zhao 13 Gates &Whick   1:05.31        31.50 
2. Harry Nicholson 13 Durham City   1:08.11        33.46 
3. Thomas Scholefield 13 York City   1:09.73        33.51 
4. Joshua Savage 13 Derwentside   1:10.30        34.11 
5. Ben Wright 13 Donc Dartes   1:10.43        34.77 
6. Ben Shelton 13 Co Leeds   1:11.21        34.11 
7. Adam Strickland 13 Gates &Whick   1:11.64        34.30 
8. Elliot Best 13 Newcastle   1:12.24        34.66 
9. Thomas Plant 13 Harrogate   1:13.86        35.96 
10. Louis Ainley 13 Co Leeds   1:14.43        35.37 
 

EVENT 409 FINAL OF EVENT 304 Boys 14 Yrs 100m Backstroke         
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     50 
1. Lewis Maxwell 14 Derwentside   1:03.28        31.37 
2. Akal Rehal 14 Co Leeds   1:04.11        31.28 
3. William Ellis 14 Bo Stockton   1:05.36        32.14 
4. Alfie Scott 14 Newcastle   1:07.06        32.18 
5. Oliver Bradley 14 Cleethorpes   1:07.21        33.58 
6. Ryan Porter 14 KingstonHull   1:07.41        32.64 
7. Callum Tonkins 14 Team Jorvik   1:07.84        32.64 
8. Carter Lees 14 KingstonHull   1:09.34        32.63 
9. Callum Atkinson 14 Newcastle   1:09.60        33.28 
10. Archie Minto 14 Co Bradford   1:10.18        33.80 
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EVENT 410 FINAL OF EVENT 305 Girls 11/12 Yrs 100m Breaststroke   
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     50 
1. Hermione Roe 12 Co Bradford   1:16.32        36.92 
2. Jasmine Campbell 12 Tynemouth   1:18.91        37.50 
3. Rebecca Dunn 12 Co Leeds   1:19.58        38.04 
4. Olivia Hidayat 11 Co Leeds   1:20.89        38.07 
5. Daisy Kriel Parr 12 Co Sheffield   1:22.13        38.55 
6. Jessica Cottee 12 Gates &Whick   1:23.76        39.31 
7. Georgia Lee 12 Bo Barnsley   1:23.88        37.52 
8. Lara Thomson 12 Co Leeds   1:23.99        39.27 
9. Leah Schlosshan 12 Co Leeds   1:24.15        38.94 
10. Jennifer Law 12 Harrogate   1:24.51        39.55 
 

EVENT 411 FINAL OF EVENT 305 Girls 13 Yrs 100m Breaststroke      
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     50 
1. Abigail Miles 13 Co Sheffield   1:15.07        35.98 
2. Martha Bradley 13 Bo Kirklees   1:17.82        37.04 
3. Seren Williams 13 Bo Stockton   1:19.14        37.48 
4. Ella Bainbridge 13 Cleethorpes   1:19.81        37.33 
5. Leah Smith 13 Sedgefield   1:20.50        37.15 
6. Faye McDonagh 13 Bo Stockton   1:20.51        37.25 
7. Rebecca Keetley 13 Middlesboro   1:20.58        37.73 
8. Millie Ellicker 13 Loftus Dol   1:20.59        38.06 
9. Megan Kirkman 13 York City   1:23.32        39.01 
10. Emily Brook 13 Bo Kirklees   1:24.07        38.87 
 

EVENT 412 FINAL OF EVENT 305 Girls 14 Yrs 100m Breaststroke      
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     50 
1. Charlotte Robinson 14 Co Leeds   1:15.99        36.82 
2. Madeleine Duffy 14 Tynedale   1:16.18        36.31 
3. Ella Cowan 14 York City   1:16.52        36.72 
4. Madelaine Hardingham 14 Newcastle   1:17.08        37.19 
5. Holly Fish 14 Donc Dartes   1:19.66        37.33 
6. Stephanie Wellings 14 Co Leeds   1:19.92        37.29 
7. Abigail Jackson 14 Rotherham Mo   1:20.57        38.23 
8. Eloise Helm 14 Co Sheffield   1:20.63        38.21 
9. Ella Potts 14 Co Leeds   1:21.68        38.78 
10. Christa Wilson 14 Newcastle   1:22.10        38.31 
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EVENT 413 FINAL OF EVENT 306 Boys 11/12 Yrs 200m Freestyle       
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     50 100 150 
1. William Baines 12 Bo Stockton   2:14.60        32.23  1:06.41  1:40.47 
2. Curtis Harper 12 Co Sheffield   2:19.07        32.53  1:07.80  1:44.48 
3. Cameron Green 12 Co Bradford   2:20.50        30.85  1:06.03  1:43.65 
4. Byron Peel 12 Bo Stockton   2:21.13        33.00  1:08.76  1:45.43 
5. Benjamin Rogers 12 Bo Stockton   2:24.40        33.32  1:10.13  1:47.57 
6. Joshua Robinson 12 Derwentside   2:25.60        33.84  1:11.24  1:49.18 
7. Jacob Grierson 12 Bo Kirklees   2:25.71        33.39  1:11.73  1:49.10 
8. Harry Courtney 12 Tynedale   2:27.24        34.79  1:12.76  1:50.51 
9. George Willis 12 Newcastle   2:27.52        33.90  1:12.63  1:51.00 
10. Lucas Waligora 12 Harrogate   2:28.24        33.33  1:11.46  1:50.34 
 

EVENT 414 FINAL OF EVENT 306 Boys 13 Yrs 200m Freestyle          
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     50 100 150 
1. Ryan Zhao 13 Gates &Whick   2:08.69        29.46  1:01.64  1:35.49 
2. Mason Bland 13 KingstonHull   2:10.69        30.24  1:03.40  1:37.51 
3. Adam Barrett 13 Gates &Whick   2:11.22        30.32  1:03.52  1:37.87 
4. Joe Callin 13 Team Jorvik   2:11.37        30.72  1:05.56  1:38.74 
5. Ben Wright 13 Donc Dartes   2:12.77        30.82  1:05.04  1:39.03 
6. Nathan Bunkle 13 Harrogate   2:14.91        30.94  1:05.31  1:39.99 
7. Thomas English 13 Chester Le S   2:16.43        30.03  1:04.98  1:41.37 
8. Harry Nicholson 13 Durham City   2:17.86        31.37  1:07.97  1:43.61 
9. Adam Strickland 13 Gates &Whick   2:18.56        31.90  1:06.98  1:42.94 
10. Thomas Scholefield 13 York City   2:21.29        31.33  1:06.65  1:43.25 
 

EVENT 415 FINAL OF EVENT 306 Boys 14 Yrs 200m Freestyle          
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     50 100 150 
1. Niall Coulthard 14 Sedgefield   2:03.55        28.75    59.67  1:32.29 
2. Ned Sharp 14 Skipton   2:03.59        27.43    58.74  1:31.82 
3. Akal Rehal 14 Co Leeds   2:04.82        28.70  1:00.00  1:33.27 
4. Kieran Summers 14 Scunthorpe A   2:04.88        28.93  1:01.12  1:33.76 
5. Lewis Maxwell 14 Derwentside   2:06.37        28.70  1:00.67  1:34.22 
6. Archie Dunne 14 Co Bradford   2:08.91        29.10  1:01.73  1:35.43 
7. Harri Thorman 14 Rotherham Mo   2:09.97        29.53  1:02.66  1:36.41 
7. Ethan Sutcliffe 14 Co Leeds   2:09.97        30.46  1:03.60  1:37.43 
9. Callum Atkinson 14 Newcastle   2:10.90        29.41  1:02.79  1:37.05 
10. Dalton Clapham 14 Co Leeds   2:10.97        30.48  1:04.42  1:38.17 
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EVENT 416 FINAL OF EVENT 307 Girls 11/12 Yrs 50m Freestyle       
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     
1. Hermione Roe 12 Co Bradford     28.02     
2. Isobel Hextall 12 KingstonHull     28.11     
3. Grace Conroy 12 Co Sheffield     29.07     
4. Daisy Kriel Parr 12 Co Sheffield     29.80     
5. Lola Morales 12 Tynemouth     29.98     
6. Mollie McAlorum 12 Derwentside     30.08     
7. Melissa Moorhouse 12 Bo Kirklees     30.12     
8. Millie Fenton 12 Tynemouth     30.35     
9. Georgiana Houseman 12 Harrogate     30.67     
10. Kathryn Bell 12 Ashington     30.86     
 

EVENT 417 FINAL OF EVENT 307 Girls 13 Yrs 50m Freestyle          
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     
1. Mollie-Jo Garratt 13 York City     27.70     
2. Harriet Rogers 13 Darlington     27.84     
3. Abigail Parkinson 13 Tadcaster     28.19     
4. Izzy Winter 13 Newcastle     28.55     
5. Lucy Hedley 13 Tynemouth     28.65     
6. Hermione Timms 13 Co Sheffield     28.91     
7. Amelia Peters 13 New Earswick     29.34     
8. Kimberley Thompson 13 York City     29.79     
9. Olivia Katory 13 Newcastle     30.03     
10. Isabelle Eddy 13 AJ Newcastle     30.63     
 

EVENT 418 FINAL OF EVENT 307 Girls 14 Yrs 50m Freestyle          
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     
1. Clementine Lovel 14 KingstonHull     26.99     
2. Caitlin Cambrook 14 Co Sund'land     27.83     
3. Lola Davison 14 Newcastle     28.19     
4. Sally Brandon 14 Newcastle     28.28     
5. Megan Gray 14 KingstonHull     28.44     
6. Sassy Palfreman 14 Harrogate     28.63     
7. Jessica Teale 14 Co Leeds     28.67     
8. Charlotte Robinson 14 Co Leeds     28.93     
9. Sophie Rouse 14 Scunthorpe A     28.98     
10. Tia Ward 14 Co Leeds     29.56     
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EVENT 419 FINAL OF EVENT 308 Boys 11/12 Yrs 50m Breaststroke     
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     
1. Christian Ryan 12 Tynedale     35.74     
2. Cameron Green 12 Co Bradford     37.40     
3. Jack Ridley 11 AFSHartlepol     39.35     
4. Thomas Bergmann 12 Sheffield C     39.40     
5. Billy Anderson 12 Rotherham Mo     39.50     
6. Thomas McDermott 11 Middlesboro     39.75     
7. Ben Swann 12 Bo Stockton     39.94     
8. Alfie McGuire 11 Co Sund'land     39.99     
9. Jacob Grierson 12 Bo Kirklees     40.08     
10. Ethan Blackett 12 Newcastle     40.50     
 

EVENT 420 FINAL OF EVENT 308 Boys 13 Yrs 50m Breaststroke        
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     
1. Ryan Zhao 13 Gates &Whick     33.64     
2. Daniel Morris 13 Tynemouth     34.55     
3. Isaac Hall 13 Loftus Dol     35.36     
4. Roman Wallace 13 Bo Barnsley     35.67     
5. Aidan Fothergill 13 Team Jorvik     35.74     
6. Callum Duncan 13 AFSHartlepol     35.78     
7. Louis Ainley 13 Co Leeds     36.08     
8. Matthew Slater 13 North Tyne     36.45     
9. Arthur Llewellyn 13 Bo Stockton     37.02     
10. Martin Smith 13 Bo Kirklees     37.52     
 

EVENT 421 FINAL OF EVENT 308 Boys 14 Yrs 50m Breaststroke        
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     
1. Cameron Singh Mander 14 Co Bradford     33.59     
2. Archie Dunne 14 Co Bradford     33.75     
3. Ned Sharp 14 Skipton     34.15     
4. Thomas Storer 14 Newcastle     34.70     
5. Reece Robinson 14 AFSHartlepol     35.08     
6. Harri Thorman 14 Rotherham Mo     35.11     
7. Jacob Papple 14 Bo Stockton     35.29     
8. Joe Kelly 14 Scarborough     35.52     
9. Thomas Graham 14 Durham City     35.84     
  Matthew Lyons 14 Co Leeds  DQ            
 


